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General

G-003 COVER SHEET

Site Survey

CUP-TS-101 COMBINED SITE SURVEY REFERENCE

Civil

C1 SITE PLAN

C2 SITE GRADING PLAN

C3 UTILITY PLAN

C4 EROSION CONTROL PLAN

C5 VEHICULAR MOVEMENT PLAN

C6 VEHICULAR MOVEMENT PLAN

C7 VEHICULAR MOVEMENT PLAN

C8 VEHICULAR MOVEMENT PLAN

C9 VEHICULAR MOVEMENT PLAN

Landscape

CUP-L101 SITE PLAN

CUP-L-102 LANDSCAPE PLAN

CUP-PH-101 PHASE I PLAN

CUP-PH-102 PHASE II PLAN

CUP-PH-103 PHASE III PLAN

Architectural Demolition

AC-000 ARCHITECTURAL DEMOLITION - OVERALL LEVEL P1

AC-001 ARCHITECTURAL DEMOLITION - OVERALL LEVEL 1

AC-002 ARCHITECTURAL DEMOLITION - OVERALL LEVEL 2

AC-003 ARCHITECTURAL DEMOLITION - OVERALL LEVEL 3

AC-482 TURNING EXHIBITS

Architectural

AC-010 ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN -  LEVEL 1

AC-011 ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN - LEVEL 3

AC-100.1 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P3

AC-100.1A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P3 - AREA A

AC-100.1B ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P3 - AREA B

AC-100.2 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P2

AC-100.2A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P2 - AREA A

AC-100.2B ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P2 - AREA B

AC-100.3 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P1

AC-100.3A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P1 - AREA A

AC-100.3B ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P1 - AREA B

AC-101 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1

AC-101.A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1 - AREA A

AC-101.B ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1 - AREA B

AC-102 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2

AC-102.A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2 - AREA A

AC-102.B ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2 - AREA B

AC-102.C ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2 - AREA C

AC-103 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 3

AC-103.A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 3 - AREA A

AC-103.B ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 3 - AREA B

AC-103.C ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 3 - AREA C

AC-104 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 4

AC-104.A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 4 - AREA A

AC-104.B ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 4 - AREA B

AC-105 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 5

AC-105.A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 5 - AREA A

AC-106 OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 6, LEVEL H, AND HELISTOP ROOF PLAN

AC-106.A ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 6 AND LEVEL H - AREA A

AC-107 OVERALL ROOF PLAN

AC-200 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - OVERALL

AC-201 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - SOUTH

AC-202 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - EAST

AC-203 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - NORTH

AC-204 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - WEST

AC-205 EXTERIOR PERSPECTIVES

AC-480 TURNING EXHIBIT AND SOLAR STUDY

AC-481 TURNING EXHIBITS

Electrical

EC-001 LIGHTING SITE PLAN

EC-002 SITE LIGHTING CUTSHEETS

Grand total: 61
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TEMPORARY IMAGING
TRUCK PARKING

05_PARKING COUNT

Parking Type Count

LEVEL 2

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 38

02. Compact Spaces 15

03. Handicap Spaces 8

LEVEL 1

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 39

02. Compact Spaces 23

03. Handicap Spaces 11

04. Managed Valet Spaces 5

LEVEL P1

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 64

02. Compact Spaces 21

03. Managed Valet Spaces 5

LEVEL P2

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 64

02. Compact Spaces 21

03. Managed Valet Spaces 26

LEVEL P3

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 64

02. Compact Spaces 24

03. Managed Valet Spaces 34

Grand total: 462 462

56 SURFACE SPACES
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Parking Type Count

LEVEL 2

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 38

02. Compact Spaces 15

03. Handicap Spaces 8

LEVEL 1

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 39

02. Compact Spaces 23

03. Handicap Spaces 11
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Parking Types Count
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Valet - Managed Spaces 5

LEVEL P1

Valet - Managed Spaces 5
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03. Valet - Managed Spaces 26
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03. Valet - Managed Spaces 34

Grand total: 70 70
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05_PARKING COUNT

Parking Type Count

LEVEL 2

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 38

02. Compact Spaces 15

03. Handicap Spaces 8

LEVEL 1

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 39

02. Compact Spaces 23

03. Handicap Spaces 11

04. Managed Valet Spaces 5
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LEVEL P1
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LEVEL P3
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02. Valet - Compact Spaces 12

Grand total: 130 130

05_ADDED VALET

Parking Types Count

LEVEL 1

Valet - Managed Spaces 5

LEVEL P1

Valet - Managed Spaces 5

LEVEL P2

03. Valet - Managed Spaces 26

LEVEL P3

03. Valet - Managed Spaces 34

Grand total: 70 70
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Parking Type Count

LEVEL 2

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 38

02. Compact Spaces 15

03. Handicap Spaces 8

LEVEL 1

01. Standard 9x18 Spaces 39

02. Compact Spaces 23
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Grand total: 462 462
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Grand total: 130 130
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Grand total: 70 70
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PLAN GENERAL NOTES

PLAN LEGEND

KEY PLAN

PLAN KEYNOTES 

EXISTING INTERIOR PARTITION WALL OR SHAFT WALL TO REMAIN. 
REFER TO LIFE SAFETY PLANS FOR EXTENT OF FIRE RATED AND 
SHAFT WALLS.

NEW INTERIOR PARTITION WALL. REFER TO PARTITION SCHEDULE 
AND TYPES ON A710 FOR CONSTRUCTION AND DETAILING.

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION

ABOVE FLOOR LINE

CENTERLINE

NOT IN CONTRACT or BY OWNER EQUIPMENT

NEW WALL/PARTITION. REFER TO PARTITION 

EXPANSION JOINT (EJ)

MAGNETIC SHIELDING 

PROPERTY LINE

2901 Blake Street, Suite 100
Denver, CO 80205
303.861.8555

Denver

DPA Project:

Sheet Number:

COPYRIGHT            - DAVIS PARTNERSHIP, 
P.C.

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

E

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

E

Sheet Title:

Consultant

Revision Date

No.

Sheet Information

Project Information

PROGRESS P
RIN

TS   
   

   

NOT F
OR 

CONSTRUCTIO
N

Original Issuance

Date

REVISED 
ISSUANCE

08/30/2017

8
/3

0
/2

0
1
7
 1

:5
3
:1

7
 P

M

8/3
0/2

017 1
:5

3:1
7 P

M

15924.00

AC-102.B
2017

E
A

S
T

 W
IN

G
 A

D
D

IT
IO

N

1
8
0
 S

 F
ro

n
ta

g
e
 R

d
 W

, 
V

a
il,

 C
O

 8
1
6
5
7

ENLARGED
FLOOR PLAN -

LEVEL 2 - AREA B

05/01/17CONDITIONAL
USE PERMIT

V
A

IL
 V

A
L

L
E

Y
 M

E
D

IC
A

L
 C

E
N

T
E

R

 1/8" = 1'-0"A1
ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2 - AREA B

C
B

A


